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2024 Interview  

Schedule & Zoom Links 

 

Wednesday, March 20 
Corporate Employee of the Year 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83529036056  

 

Thursday, March 21 

Arizona Executive of the Year 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82738262259  

 

Friday, March 22 

Best Community Team 1-199 Units (Day 1) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82477583880 

 

Tuesday, March 26 

Best Community Team 200-299 Units (Day 1) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85402972448  

 

Wednesday, March 27 

Best Community Team 300+ Units (Day 1) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82563724195 

 

Thursday, March 28 

Community Manager 1-199 Units AND 

Housekeeper 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85869392025  

 

Friday, March 29 

Property Supervisor AND Regional Service 

Supervisor 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82997146442 

 

Wednesday, April 3 

Community Manager 200-299 Units 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85618560295  

 

Thursday, April 4 

Community Manager 300+ Units 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89923337788 
 

Friday, April 5 

Leasing Consultant 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81772993728  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, April 9 

Assistant Manager 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84379675639  

 

Wednesday, April 10 

Service Supervisor 1-199 Units AND Service 

Supervisor 200-299 Units 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83996725683 

 

Thursday, April 11 

Service Supervisor 300+ Units 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83825850659  

 

Friday, April 12 

Service Technician 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84171206593  

 

Tuesday, April 16 

Best Community Team 1-199 Units (Day 2) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82344696028 

 

Wednesday, April 17 

Best Community Team 200-299 Units (Day 2) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89364503139 

 

Friday, April 19 

Best Community Team 300+ Units (Day 2) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81149647815 

 

Tuesday, April 23 

Community Manager and Service 

Supervisor Outside the Valley  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84937979486 

 

Wednesday, April 24 

Best Community Team Outside the Valley 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86011546492 
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